
PRECIOSA
Rocailles



PRECIOSA Rocailles
These round-shaped seed beads are 

manufactured using unique technology for 
cutting glass tubes with round or square 
holes into various sized pieces which are 

then rounded and polished when hot and 
subsequently classed by size and shape.

size
(mm) Size

approx.
 pcs/kg

 

approx.
 pcs/lb

 

325 000
291 000
165 000
130 000
91 000
68 000
42 000
21 100
13 300
12 100
7 400

147 420
131 998
74 844
58 968
41 278
30 845
19 051
9 571
6 033
5 489
3 357

1.5 - 1.6
    1.6 - 1.8

1.8 - 2.0
2.0 - 2.2
2.2 - 2.4
2.4 - 2.8
2.8 - 3.2 
3.2 - 3.7
3.7 - 4.3
4.3 - 4.8
4.8 - 5.3

625 000 283 5001.4 - 1.5
714 290 324 0021.3 - 1.4

 15/0
 16/0

  14/0
 13/0
12/0
11/0
10/0
9/0
8/0
7/0
6/0
5/0
4/0

5 300 2 4045.3 - 5.8
4 800 2 1775.8 - 6.3
3 800 1 7246.3 - 6.8
3 100 1 3616.8 - 7.3
2 500 1 1347.3 - 7.8
2 200 9987.8 - 8.3
1 800 8168.3 - 8.8

3/0
2/0
1/0
31/0
32/0
33/0
34/0

Preciosa-Ornela.com
PRECIOSA Traditional Czech Beads

ART No.: 311 29 001; 331 29 001; 331 49 001 - matt

ART No.: 361 11 001

ART No.: 311 19 001; 331 19 001; 331 39 001 - matt

ART No.: 361 11 001; Size 13/0

PRECIOSA Rocailles - RH

PRECIOSA Rocailles - SH 

PRECIOSA Cut Rocailles - RH

PRECIOSA Charlottes - RH


